
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00230, Harrison

U Minor Arterial
HARRISON BLVD  0.101  Mi N of Hays St

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 11,401

 12,198
 9,407

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 4,776

 5,121
 3,914

 6,624

 7,077
 5,493

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 12,162 11,910 8,379

S DIR - - - - 7,015 6,892 4,857

N DIR - - - - 5,147 5,018 3,522

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

7,386 7,822 12,184 12,024 12,155 12,533 10,326

4,306 4,533 7,046 6,984 7,037 7,247 5,959

3,080 3,289 5,138 5,040 5,118 5,286 4,367

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

8,907 12,058 12,612 12,279 12,249 12,960 11,621

5,154 6,978 7,323 7,088 7,151 7,548 6,912

3,753 5,080 5,289 5,191 5,098 5,412 4,709

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

9,638 11,847 12,124 12,256 12,411 13,095 10,257

5,647 6,837 6,922 7,046 7,188 7,683 6,006

3,991 5,010 5,202 5,210 5,223 5,412 4,251

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

8,738 12,181 12,736 12,931 12,951 13,709 -

5,102 7,113 7,381 7,538 7,570 8,099 -

3,636 5,068 5,355 5,393 5,381 5,610 -

MADW 8,667 10,977 12,414 12,373 12,386 12,841 10,146

STDEV 939 2,108 305 390 332 670 1,334

DAYFAC 1.32 1.04 0.92 0.92 0.92 0.89 1.12
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